
Saturday, December 3Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

17B AUCKLAND
1078 ke 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Early Morning Programme
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. 0 Saturday Morning Session (Aunt
Daisy)
9.30 Alfredo Campoli’s Orchestra
9.45 Friendly Road Session with theTraveller «

10. 0 Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 Strictly tnstrumental10.30 1Z8.Happiness Club Session
11. 0 Modern Dance Music
12. O Lunch to the Latest
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening Session (John Henry)1.0 Bouquets for the Arrangement2. 0 Sports Summary Every Hailf-hour2.2 # Pridrity Parade
2.30 For Those, at Home4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4.30 Sports SummaryThe Milestone Club (Thea)
5.30 Christmashurst Stories5.45 Evening Star: Edmundo Ros

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Seng Hits of 19496.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Empire Games Sports Quiz6.45 Sports Results (Bill Meredith)7.0 Amateur Talent Show
7.30 Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
y

7.45 More Music, Maestro3.0 Money-Go-Round

830 What’s New in Records8.45 Golden Colt
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Song Album; 1939 Edition
9.30 Monthly Record Releases: Septerm-~
ber, 1949
10. 0 Dancing Time
10.15 Out of the Night: How New

Hope |Came to Maryla Jones
10.30 1ZB Evening Requests .
12. 0 Close down

leh om tatet
Oa.m. Breakfast session
4
Sports Session

oO

David Rose and his Orchestra
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)0 Topical Tunes
0 Gardening proewy)-15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)
10.30 Wayne King, The Three Peppers,and Xavier Cugat
11. O Noyelty Instrumentalists
41.15 Music For All
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.32 Half Hour of Strict Tempo Style
12. 0 Bright Lunctt Music12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations
ae sate Results every Half-hour un-2

2.15 Orchestral Parade2.30 Kentucky Minstrels
2.45 Organ Interlude3. 0 Afternoon Tea Melodies
3 30 Variety 4
4. 0 Variation on Record

_

Famous Dance Bands
Music in the Air
Radio Rhythm
Swiss Family RobinsonNews from the Zoo (C, J. Cutler)
Evening Echoes "

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
The Sea Rover
Hits, Old and New
Sports Session (George Edwards)The Lilian Dale Affair
Modulation to the Moderns
Gems from Opera
Money-Go-Round :

What’s New In Records
Masters of SongDoctor Mac :

Andrews Sisters
Time Out to Dance
Records from our Catalogue
ZB Evening Requests
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

a.m. Start the Day to MusicGreakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Sports Session
Saturday Morning Session (Auntsy)
Light and Brightllusic at Your Leisure

-15 Movie Magazine30 Saturday Morning Concert
O Favourites for Today80 Sports CancellationsFor the Week-end Gardener
2. 0 Luncheon Session
2.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing in theHome Garden
2.30- Sports Cancellations and Postpone-ments
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1.2 Screen Snapshots1.15 Rambling in Rhythm2.0 Sports Summaries every Half-hourThe Tender Heart
2.15 Hawaiian Harmon
2.30
.
Album of Memories (Major Harri-son

2.45 Swirl of the Kilt3. 0 Tony Pastor and his’ Orchestra3.15 Songs by Perry Como
3.30 Comedy Corner
3.45 Betty Jane Bonney Sings4. 0 Music for Saturday Afternoon4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Session
4.45 Variety5. 0 Christmashurst Stories
6.15 Kiddies’ Concert
6.30 Don John
5.45 Change in Tune

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill)
6.45 Sports Results
7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair_- Modulation to the Moderns: Alany
7.45 Heritage Hall8. 0 Money~Go-Round8.30 What’s New In Records
8.45 Vanity Fair9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Modern Melodies
10. 0 Gus Gray, Special Correspondent10.16 Swing is Sweet10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

ELD! wit sa
6. Oa.m. London News
6. & Music to Start the Day7. 0 Tunes fpr the Early Worm7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Whistle When You Wash
8.15 Sportscast :

9. 0 Saturday Morning Session (Aunt
Daisy) P

9.30 bee | Half Hour10. O Harmony10.15 The Ivan Rixon Singers10.30 A Little of This and That
11. 0 Charlie Spivak and his Trumpet11.16 The Melachrino Strings
11.30 Sports Cancellations11.45 Light and Bright
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1. Op.m. Of Interest to Men1.15 Lunch Time Variety1.45 Your Orchestra:

ge
Harris -.2. 0 Sports Summary ‘Half-hour

Vocal Groups
Tommy. Dorsey Takes Over
The Merry MacsFrom the U.S.A,
Carmen Miranda
Waltz Time
Musical Allisorts
Top Star VarietyChildren’s Hour (Peter)Children’s Quiz
From the Book of Knowledge
EVENING PROGRAMME
With the Light OrchestrasThe Sea Rover
Your Music and Mine
Sports Results
The Lilian Dale Affair
Modulation: to the ModernsLovely to Listen To
Money-Go-RoundWhat’s New in Records
Tales from the Pen of Edgar Allan:-William Wilson (part 4)Doctor Mac
Roberto Inglez and his OrciuemePerry ComoInstrumental Soloists
Songs of Merrie England
Supper Time Variety10:80 and 11.20 Dance Music from the

11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27,A PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m,
a.m. Breakfast Session
Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)Good Morning Request Session .With a Smile and a Song

QO Interlude on Strings5 Blithe Spirits
Ted Steele and his Novatones
Leslie HensonClarlie Spivak and his Orchestra
Variety Parade :

Sports Cancellations .

Eddy Howard Memories11.45 Strict Tempo12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
Gardening Session
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2/0 Sports Summaries every Half-hour2. 1 Popular Artists on Parade
2.30 Songs to Remember
2.45 Art Mooney and his Orchestra3. 0 Songs of the Prairie
3.15 Piano Time with Billy Thorburn3.30 Variety Round-up
4. 0 Accent on Rhythm
4.30 Sports Summary
4.45 Light and Bright5.00 Tenor Tite
5.15 prea Grill5.30
cones J
Long Ago: The Story of theWorker

5.45 Bee Tavern Band
EVENING PROGRAMME
Topical Tunes
Vocal Duets
Himber and Hildegarde
Sports Results (Fred Murphy)Dramatic InterludeLilian Dale Affair
F
Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
y ite of the Waltz
Money-Go-Round
Highlights of Hits
FavouritesDoctor Mac

Rhythm in RetrospecSaturday Night Hall. O Close down
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Trade names appearing in CommerctalDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,SLSe

New Zealanders in popular music
and entertainment are featured in a
programme which will be heard from
1ZB every Saturday evening from 7 ~

o’clock starting tonight-it’s entitled
the "Amateur Talent Show."

ms % a
There are few better places for a
summertime family outing than the
Zoological Gardens. Wellingtonians are
fortunate in that the curator of their

1} Zoo-C. J. Cutler-broadcasts at 5.15
on Saturdays information about the
animals and birds that are on display.
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